GLhouP SHOW
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‘I suppose you do all this kind of thing
for mere amusement, Mr. Wynne?’



1953 GROUP SHOW

10 October - 25 October
Exhibition Open:

12 noon — 5.30 p.m. & 7.30 p.m. — 9.30 p.m.
Sundays 2 — 4 p.m.
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the caxton press
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R. GOPAS

The Backyard (oil)
Elegy (gouache)

The Trawlers (oul)
Twilight (watercolour)
Dinghies (watercolour)

G. E. FAIRBURN

Labyrinth

Sunflowers (2)

Sunflowers (1)

Design with Roman Capitals
Design with Music

Design

A. T. FOSTER

Autumn Landscape
Hydrangeas

Back Country, Waiau
Mason Gorge, Waiau
Oamaru Landscape

A. S. HOLCROFT

Man with a Cigarette (o1l)
The Problem (oil)

Grey Valley Landscape (conté)
Sumner Landscape (0il)

The Bridge (oil)

West Coast Farm (oil)

OLIVIA SPENCER BOWER

Queenstown Farm House
Mountains Seen from Coronet Peak
Head

Mrs Leo Armstrong

Nan

Anita

Queenstown Wharf

Routeburn Hut

Mountains from Ski Hut

Mt Torlesse from Mt Cheeseman

13 gns
17 gns
24 gns
12 gns
15 gns

10 gns
6 gns
10 gns
6 gns
10 gns
10 gns

8 gns
nfs

8 gns
8 gns
8 gns

20 gns
15 gns
10 gns
25 gns
20 gns
15 gns

8 gns
10 gns
16 gns

nfs

nfs
nfs

b gns

6 gns

4 gns

4 gns
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M. T. WOOLLASTON

Sunset

Blue Day
Coal-tower

Evening Clouds
Moon

Anna

Man with Crutches
Boy with Black Hair

RATA LOVELL-SMITH

Canterbury

And Canterbury
Melting Snow

Wet and Heavy Hills

DORIS LUSK

Lyttelton Harbour

Okains Bay, Banks Peninsula
Eunoe Stammers-Smith
Rachel in the Bath

COLIN McCAHON

Sketch for TEAL

Sketch for TEAL
International Air Race, 1953
Comet

Sketch for TEAL

Sketch for TEAL

Sketch for TEAL (watercolour)

DOUGLAS MACDIARMID

Cannes, Winter

Landscape near St. Tropez
View from Bel Godere, Corsica
House in Provence

At Salzburg

Looking down on La Bocca

J. A. JOHNSTONE

Opihi River above IIanginy Rock
Springtime, Allandale

The Hanmer River

Afternoon, Allandale

65a Case of Jewellery

925 gns

25 gns
35 gns
20 gns
25 gns
30 gns
20 gns
20 gns

nfs

18 gns
15 gns
14 gns

10 gns

25 gns
nfs
nfs

12 gns
12 gns

12 gns
6 gns
6 gns

10 gns

4 gns
4 gns
4 gns
4 gns
4 gns
4 gns

9 gns
10 gns
20 gns

nfs

nfs
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G. S. R. FENTON

Drawings and Scale Model for a Crematorium nfs

W. J. REED
Halfcaste 20 gns
Morning Star 20 gns
Maori Fisherman 20 gns
Moon over the Breakwater 25 gns

LEO BENSEMANN

Self Portrait nfs
Typography nfs
Loki 3 gns

Dancer at a Wedding (study after Aldegrever) 5 gns

SAM KANER
Underground nfs
Aquarium nfs
To Jackie nfs
To George nfs
Composition nfs
Priestess nfs

RITA ANGUS

Lessons nfs
St Luke nfs
Mangonui b gns
Robert Erwin nfs
‘Landscape 10 gns
Landscape with Arum Lily 15 gns
Kowhai 2 gns
Mangonui b gns

ROY COWAN

The Tug £3/13/6
A Departure 12 gns

JULIET PETER

Cactii (further prints available, unframed,

£2/10/- each) 3 gns
Fishing Boat, Makasa (crayon & watercolour) 8 gns
Horses (pastel) 8 gns
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W. A. SUTTON

Country Church

Per Light Brigade
Oxford Terrace Facade
New Railway Station

L. A. LIPANOVIC

Red Earth, New Caledonia
Buoys
Wreck at Santos:

R. A. HISEMAN

20 gns
30 gns
25 gns
15 gns

12 gns
12 gns
6 gns

Steel Engraving showing Dies, Graver and Print nfs

CHRYSTABEL AITKEN

Portrait (tinted drawing)

Giraffe (terracotta, unglazed)

Fawn (terracotta, unglazed)

Youthful Vigour (terracotta, unglazed)

Learning to Graze (terracotta, glazed)
L. R. CASTLE

Pottery (all priced)

DOROTHY CRUMPTON

Pottery (all priced)

MARGARET FRANKEL

Pottery (all priced)

DORIS LUSK

Pottery (all priced)

IVY F. FIFE

Pottery (not for sale)

P. MULCAHY

Man of Sorrows (Plane)

Devil for a Gatepost (Duluxed Beech)
Head of a Woman, after Picasso (Kauri)
The Gossipus (Kauri)

Modern Waltz (teak)

Animal and Vegetable Forms (7Teak, Karri,
Kaur)

nfs

4 gns
b gns
5 gns
b gns

16 gns
14 gns
11 gns
7 gns
9 gns

16 gﬁs




118 Form Suggesting Grief (Teak) 8 gns
119 Hamadryads (A4sh) 42 gns
120 Platters (all priced)

ILSE v. RANDOW

121 Weaving nfs

DENIS GLOVER

122 Oiseau Tropical (rollograph) , 2 gns
123 Cat in Tree (rollograph) 2 gns
124 Corporal Nym (rollograph) nfs

125 The Alps from Cashmere (rollograph) 2 gns

JOHN BUCKLAND WRIGHT

126 Two Bathers (wood engraving) ~nfs
127 Camber Sands (wood engraving) nfs

DAVE BROKENSHIRE

128 Wire Sculpture, No, 1 s
129 Wire Sculpture, No. 2 nfs
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The Friends of the Group

L. A. Baigent Mrs M. Biggins Miss Beryl Bigg-Wither
~ A. C. Brassington Charles Brasch Mrs L. Blunt
L. Blunt Dr A. J. Campbell Mrs N. Christie
C. W. Collins Miss R. Collins Miss D. Crumpton
A. J. Danks Claude Davies Miss Cathleen Dixon
Miss Jeanne Edgar Mrs A. B. Edwards A. B. Edwards
Miss Elsa Flavell Dr O. Frankel Miss P. Greenslade
Miss Lillian Harper John Hendrey Gregory Kane
Rodney E. Kennedy  Miss Maisie Kilkelly
Miss Annette Kilner R. S. Lonsdale Miss J. MacGibbon
Mrs Rita McKenzie Mrs D. Macmillan K. D. Marshall
C. Maude G. J. C. McArthur Miss M. F. McGahey
Barry Miller S. L. Montfort N. Morfield '
Miss J. Morland John Oakley R. O’Reilly
Miss C. O'Rorke G. B. Osborn Mrs A. Prior
; Dr E. D. Pullon A. A. G. Reed
Prof. H. Winston Rhodes T. H. Scott J. E. C. Shearer
Mrs O. L. Simmance Mrs G. Turner Mrs B. J. Wilks



JOHN KINGSTON

130  Reclining Figure (cast concrete)



